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GSc/Est$f/ 12024

To

Date:20/06/2024

Sub- Supply of Quotations for laboratory requirements for Department of Botany'Specimens.

Ref- Permission granted for call of Quotations daled 2010612024

With reference to letter from HoD Botany and permission granted by Hon'ble

principal Govt. Science College Gadchiroli you are informed to provide the Quotation fbr

Botany Classwork material as per attached list.

l. Material to be provided as per our requirement'

2. Material should be of standard quality'

3. Material to be provided on site at our college.

4. Rates quoted should be inclusive of all taxes including GST or any other tax.

All quotations should be reached to College in the sealed envelope on or before 28'h

June.2024 during office hours. Quotations received after this date will not be

considered.

partment oI tfotany
Gov 6ience College Gadchiroli.

20106t2024

Copy for Information
Principal Govt. Science College
Gadchiroli
2010612024

Enclosed- List of Material Required



Government Scienec College,Gadchiroli

DePartment of BotanY

P ractical Requirem ents 202 4'25

(PTC HORLONES /Chemicals)

Product

Chlorophenoxy Acetic Acid - -

,t ni^h^l^rnnhenoxv Acetic aCid

Packing
25 sm

100 gm

Sr. No.
g
1

1

2

5 icurn-ba (l . 6 dithlo--o-aobitit at id)

T-Anle-1-Acetic Acid

lO0ms
aJ

5gm
5gm
5gm
25 gm 

--25 gm

100 mg

250 mg

A+

5

6

7

8

9

l0
ll Adenine (6-Amrnopunne; v tltuttut r'-/

A rlanina Srrlnhate
lO om

t2
l-'li l..'.rrlrnzeqti n

)5 ms
l3

\.T6 - Rot r.rnladenine
I

l4
6-Benzyladenine

N6-(2-Isopentenyl)adenine ; (2iP)

Kinetin
Thidiazuron
Meta-Topolin
Zeat\n -
Trans-Zeatin Riboside -

Gibberelic Acid (GA3)

I Abscisic Acid . -
l,,r
I Ancymtdol ---

-

I Chitosan

5sm
r5 lgm
l6 lgm

25! ntg
t7
l8
l9 - 

25 Yg -=
50 mg

lOmg -
r' 10 gm

100 mg

50 mg

20

2l
22

LJ
.AL., ")<

25 5om
26

-f.onc-Cinnamic Acid
?5 om

27

Daminozide (Alar)

Dikegulac
Ethephon

Jasmonic Acid

Melatonin
Paclobutrazol

Pilcoram
Di rrecr.i ne Dihvdrochloride

5qm
28

500 mg

100 mg

100 me

29

30

3l
m1a

)L l0 qm
JJ

5gm
34

5
35

Salicylic Acid
Thiabendazole

214.5-TrichlorophenoxyaceticAcid -
2,3,5 -Trichloroben2oic Acid

Tween 20

ryq€lq----
50 em

25 em

5em
250 ml

36
an)l

38

39

40



4l Tween 80 .HgEa : 250 ml

42 Ethvl Alcohol =' F;-T'i 500 ml

43 HsCl2 --' 250 gm

44 NaoCl 500 ml

45 Laboratory Glass slifu 75*25 Blue Star Each box

46 Cover Glass 22 nn l0lp.each box Each box
*Rates quoted should be incltniwofdl taxes including GST or any other tax.

Hd.Dffiment of Botany

Gow. Science College Gadchiroli.

2A106/2024


